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* 35-3.99 GPA | ** 4.0GPA | Grades (9-12)

Varsity

Name
Kayleen Marshall
Kayla Wooten

*  @Gretchen Elmendorf
Jessica Kingma
Hadley Lodder

**  Peyton Duque

*  Abigail Hjort

* Navaeh Corona

*  Naomi Hjort

* Khloe Mora
Taleesha Houweling

* Kennedy Brown

**  Ellie McKissick

*  Lisette Flores

* Madison Brown
Halle Larson

Junior Varsity

Name

Kayleen Marshall
Valesca Rodriguez-Lopez
Gabby Flores

Deysi Garcia-Zaragoza
Elianna Ortiz

Deyra Arellano-Lopez
Lucy Brown

Hailee Tom

Madelynn Davis

Navaeh Gonzalez
Natalia Lopez

Marley Brock

Emelinda Marcelino-Ramirez
Jailene Alberto-Lopez
Elizabeth Mendoza

Position
GK
GK

FWD/DEF
MID/DEF
MID
MID
MID
FWD
DEF
FWD
MID/FWD
DEF
DEF
FWD
DEF/MID
MID

Position
GK
DEF
DEF
DEF
MID/FWD
MID
DEF
DEF
MID
DEF
DEF/MID
D/GK
MID/FWD
MID/FWD
DEF/MID

NOOKSACK VALLEY PIONEERS
NVHS GIRLS SOCCER 2025

Year

10
11
10
12
11
10
11
12
10

12
10
10
10

Year

Head Coach
Ashley Homer

Assistants
Shauna Larson
Brent DeRuyter

Yolunteers

Kyle Duque
Team Manager
Maicy Hammond

Superintendent
Matt Galley
District AD

Tom Harmon
Principal

Collin Buckley

Asst Principal
Jeff Demorest

Athletic Director
Tom Harmon







